Zwemclub Geel
LOR Lange afstand

Zwembad Boom (BEL) 01-12-/02-12-18

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Korte baan (25m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

283
255
285
297
246
247
287
176

Dries Klaas
Geyskens Kiana
Nijziel Maxine
Nijziel Nova
Ooms Jonah
Ooms Sarri
Sprangers Kato

Vanhove Maxime

07:
06 :
06 :
08:
04 :
07:
08:
05:

N oo DO OO N

1500 vrije slag
800 vrije slag
800 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
1500 vrije slag
800 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
1500 vrije slag

21:30.00
12:00.00
11:15.00
6:22.37 S
20:02.97 S
12:50.00
6:14.49 S
19:14.18



